
PARCIAL MENSUAL ACUMULADO

ENE 10/01/2024 RP 24981 * 128,792,054.00                   128,792,054.00                        
10/01/2024 RP 24982 ** 26,935,304.00                     155,727,358.00                     26,935,304.00                           155,727,358.00                               -                                 155,727,358.00                  

FEB 09/02/2024 RP 25180 * 97,918,170.00$                   226,710,224.00                        
09/02/2024 RP 25181 ** 26,935,304.00                     124,853,474.00                     53,870,608.00                           124,853,474.00                               -                                 280,580,832.00                  

MAR 08/03/24 RP 25322 * 84,356,539.00                     311,066,763.00                        
08/03/24 RP 25323 ** 26,935,304.00                     

RP * 111,291,843.00                     80,805,912.00                           111,291,843.00                               -                                 391,872,675.00                  

ABR RP * 311,066,763.00                        
RP ** -                                            80,805,912.00                           117,957,170.00                               -                                 509,829,845.00                  

MAY RP * 311,066,763.00                        
RP ** -                                            80,805,912.00                           132,629,689.00                               -                                 642,459,534.00                  

JUN RP * 311,066,763.00                        
RP ** -                                            80,805,912.00                           118,859,079.00                               -                                 761,318,613.00                  

JUL RP * 311,066,763.00                        
RP ** -                                            80,805,912.00                           160,874,838.00                               -                                 922,193,451.00                  

AGO RP * 311,066,763.00                        
RP ** -                                            80,805,912.00                           48,276,667.00                                 -                                 970,470,118.00                  

SEP RP * 311,066,763.00                        
RP ** -                                            80,805,912.00                           48,276,667.00                                 -                                 1,018,746,785.00               

OCT RP * 311,066,763.00                        
RP ** -                                            80,805,912.00                           48,276,667.00                                 -                                 1,067,023,452.00               

NOV RP * 311,066,763.00                        
RP ** -                                            80,805,912.00                           48,276,667.00                                 -                                 1,115,300,119.00               

DIC RP * 311,066,763.00                        
RP ** -                                            80,805,912.00                           47,113,090.00                                 1,162,413,209.00               

391,872,675.00                  391,872,675.00                     1,162,413,209.00                           

* OTROS DE GASTO CORRIENTE
** GASTOS DE OPERACIÓN
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